
445 

411434 
11435 
411438 
11440 
411458 
611459 
411479 
611486 
411494 
11514 

ll411518 
611519 
411521 
11547 
411551 
11637 
411654 
p11674 
411694 
11700 
411710 
11712 
411717 
11779 
411780 
Iy11761 
411782 
11783 
411784 
11785 
411791 
b11811 
411812 
h11813 
11845 
11862 
11863 
11864 
11845 
11866 
11867 
11868 
11869 

11870 
411871 
11972 
411873 
h1 1874 
411875 
#411876 

11877 
11878 
11879 
11880 
11881 

11882 
11889 

11884 
11885 

111886 
11887 

111888 
11889 

111890 
11891 
11892 
11893 

111926 
11927 

111928 
11929 

411930 
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HORNER GLASS CORP 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
VALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
WPWIN MAGAZINE 
SUR KIL PEST CONTROL 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
EMERGENCY MEDICAL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BELVEALS INC 
GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
JONES, LEROY N 
KUNTZ, JIM 
GRAPHIC DATA SYSTEMS CORP 
BEAN, LEO O 
FIELDS, RONALD 
FORSLIN, DONALD 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
TAFF, GLEN 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
GLENN, LARRY 
UH LAW FOUNDATION 
TAMEZ, BELIA 
COPELAND, ALVIN LEE 
WENSKUS, MARY E 
OKLAHOMA RETAIL MERCHANTS 
ADAMS, TERRY 
ALYEA, DALE E 
BROWN, MARK 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
BRYSHA, LEDA 
SHUMARD, JON C 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
EVANS, CHARLES 
GORDON, RUDOLPH 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL 
KUBICEK, RON 
MARRERO, VIRGIL 
MCCAWLEY, J R 
MILLER, JIM 
MOULIS, BOB 
MULLIN, STEVE 
NICHOLS, JOHN 
RICHARDS, JERRY 
ROCK, JERRY 
ANDERSON, BUDDY 
AUTRY, CHARLES 
GLADDEN, CHARLES M 
MEEKER, TOMMY 
RAGLIN, EDGAR 
SAC, KEVIN 
HOLDER, RAY 
ZIEGLER, JULIA 
WILLIAMS, RICHARD E 
WEAR, ROBBIE 
TAYLOR, JOHN. 
SQUIRE, STEVE 
USR 
USR - 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
MCGUIRE, EARLENE W 
SARAH CHILDERS 
KARLA A. MCINTOSH 
TONY COOKS 
MARVIN MCCLELLAN 
JAMES BREWSTER 
TRAVIS CARTNER 
JEREMY YERTON 
NICOLAS DEBRUIN 
PATRICK GORDINEER 
SHONA RUDNER, 
MELISSA SURRITTE 
JENNIFER JONES 
JOSEPH GRIFFITH 

MAINT. 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
PUBLICATION 
SERVICES 
CLAIMS 
SUPPLIES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
REIMBURSEMENT 
REIMBURSEMENT 

REIMBURSEMENT 
TRAINING 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

TRAVEL 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

TRAINING 
SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 
SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

70.97 
6,703.20 
1,205.15 

12.80 
155.44 
98.80 
50.00 

372.20 
11,776.84 

93.95 
489.00 
50.00 
190.00 
86.23 
28.72 

259.85 
530.72 

1,769.06 
8.70 

105.00 
19.44 
34.60 

4,458.00 
330.00 
79.20 

362.44 
250.32 
289.92 
342.96 
B0.44 
295.00 
20.00 
184.00 
30.00 
40.00 

164.88 
50.16 

153.60 
211.20 
66.48 
68.44 
47.28 
78.48 

138.94 
134.56 
175.40 
166.08 

4.08 
243.84 
157.44 
108.00 
71.28 
223.68 
51.40 
109.92 
232.32 
240.00 
148.80 
210.72 
241.92 
315.12 
26.88 
166.80 
122.88 
45.84 
68.16 
134.64 
40.00 
40.00 

2,598.56 
a8.71 
15.00 

474.75 
128.77 
191.78 
50.00 
50.00 

462.00 
378.00 
378.00 
420.00 
546.00 
462.00 
477.75 
343.88 


